
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
0 
7 

362 
86 
18 

8 
53 
74 

111 
774 

51 
20 

301 
10 

333 
6 

200 
28 

4 
14 
56 

294 
100 

83 
500 

73 
37 
27 
41 

114 
31 
98 

540 
38 

5 
21 

101 
25 
12 
66 
15 

121 
23 

Nome 
FABIANO CARDOSO/BIBIANO MARCIO 
GUSTAVO RIBEIRO 
FELIPE RABELLO 
JONAS SIMON 
DANIEL NINO/ BERNARDO CARDOSO  
CHOKA SIRTULI 
WILTON PENA 
EDUARDO CAVALLI 
RAFAEL CORREA/RAFAEL VARGA 
RICARDO RAIMUNDO 
LEANDRO REIS/MATHEUS BIRIBA 
SANDOVAL 
THIAGO AZALINE 
JOAO CARDOSO/ARTHUR GAMA 
MARCELO PARAISO/RENATO CONSTANTINO 
FERNANDO JUNIOR 
RODOLFO MOREIRA/G. DOS ANJOS 
CÉSAR CARDOSO / MALLACO MAN 
JOAO AMERICO 
C. SALCEDO/PABLO ALVES 
MARCELO MENDES 
CLAUDIO TIBURCIO 
NICO DALL AG 
MAGNO ADAM 
JOAO MANOEL/RODRIGO 
GUGA TEIXEIRA/RAFAEL SOARES 
RAPHAEL TEIXEIRA 
EDER MELHORIM 
DAVI OLIVEIRA 
DIMAS SAHIUM 
GUSTAVO FILGUE/RICARDO MARLIER 
CÁSSIO KNAK/ DUDU FUENTES  
MARCELINHO/JOAO NETO 
THIAGO ESCOBAR 
DORIVALDO GONDRA 
RODRIGO COELHO 
ROBERTO POSSAS 
EWERSON DIAS 
LUCIANO/JULIANO CARDOSO 
LUIZ GUILHERME/RODRIGO MORENO 
COLOMBO 
LEONARDO CAMUN 
DIOGENES ANTONIO 

Classe 
A 
A 
A 
A 
B 
A 
A 
B 
A 
B 
A 
A 
A 
B 
A 
A 
B 
B 
B 
A 
B 
B 
B 
A 
B 
B 
A 
B 
A 
A 
B 
A 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
A 
B 
B 
B 

Melhor Tempo 
1:51.686 
1:51.777 
1:51.883 
1:51.883 
1:51.891 
1:51.933 
1:51.963 
1:52.088 
1:52.112 
1:52.143 
1:52.149 
1:52.232 
1:52.261 
1:52.281 
1:52.381 
1:52.681 
1:52.744 
1:52.768 
1:52.892 
1:53.087 
1:53.109 
1:53.178 
1:53.181 
1:53.299 
1:53.598 
1:53.603 
1:53.608 
1:53.746 
1:53.828 
1:53.909 
1:53.943 
1:53.995 
1:54.196 
1:54.476 
1:54.900 
1:54.950 
1:55.355 
1:55.454 
1:55.565 
1:55.629 
1:55.657 
1:56.299 
1:56.499 

Diff 

0.091 
0.197 
0.197 
0.205 
0.247 
0.277 
0.402 
0.426 
0.457 
0.463 
0.546 
0.575 
0.595 
0.695 
0.995 
1.058 
1.082 
1.206 
1.401 
1.423 
1.492 
1.495 
1.613 
1.912 
1.917 
1.922 
2.060 
2.142 
2.223 
2.257 
2.309 
2.510 
2.790 
3.214 
3.264 
3.669 
3.768 
3.879 
3.943 
3.971 
4.613 
4.813 

Espaço 

0.091 
0.106 

0.008 
0.042 
0.030 
0.125 
0.024 
0.031 
0.006 
0.083 
0.029 
0.020 
0.100 
0.300 
0.063 
0.024 
0.124 
0.195 
0.022 
0.069 
0.003 
0.118 
0.299 
0.005 
0.005 
0.138 
0.082 
0.081 
0.034 
0.052 
0.201 
0.280 
0.424 
0.050 
0.405 
0.099 
0.111 
0.064 
0.028 
0.642 
0.200 

S1 Melhor Vlt 
41.265 
41.219 
41.082 
41.136 
41.261 
41.047 
41.279 
41.367 
41.372 
41.415 
41.386 
41.257 
41.508 
41.431 
41.490 
41.599 
41.811 
41.874 
41.624 
41.763 
41.709 
41.744 
41.874 
41.883 
42.016 
42.089 
42.048 
42.054 
42.050 
42.074 
42.023 
42.183 
42.189 
42.472 
42.491 
42.538 
42.709 
42.596 
42.848 
42.659 
42.928 
42.477 
42.959 

S2 Melhor Vlt 
42.642 
42.922 
42.834 
42.895 
42.786 
42.907 
42.723 
42.809 
42.928 
42.888 
42.962 
42.893 
43.159 
42.949 
43.118 
43.127 
42.940 
42.883 
43.104 
43.169 
43.584 
43.191 
43.175 
43.335 
43.278 
43.607 
43.366 
43.383 
43.500 
43.536 
43.378 
43.559 
43.713 
43.684 
43.751 
43.800 
44.142 
43.972 
43.989 
44.069 
43.896 
44.229 
44.560 

S3 Melhor Vlt 
27.617 
27.636 
27.503 
27.627 
27.506 
27.678 
27.702 
27.673 
27.615 
27.799 
27.692 
27.702 
27.470 
27.710 
27.772 
27.808 
27.937 
27.851 
27.881 
27.931 
27.816 
28.014 
27.836 
27.901 
28.120 
27.857 
28.194 
27.911 
28.200 
27.852 
27.897 
28.144 
28.147 
28.206 
28.456 
28.068 
28.393 
28.376 
28.389 
28.734 
28.376 
28.686 
28.855 

Classificado pela melhor volta
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Pos 
44 
45 

No. 
125 

54 

Nome 
JUNIOR PESTANA 
THIAGO TAKAGI 

Classe 
B 
A 

Melhor Tempo 
1:56.807 

Diff 
5.121 

Espaço 
0.308 

S1 Melhor Vlt 
43.054 

S2 Melhor Vlt 
44.503 
44.406 

S3 Melhor Vlt 
28.553 
28.431 
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